

Title Appeal. - 46 of 2019 (CIS-46 of 2019)
CNR NO WBBB050003182019

Order No.34

06.04.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal as last chance.

Both sides filed hazira.

The Case is adjourned today for the interest of justice.

To 16-04-2026 for hearing of appeal as special chance.

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885