

Title Appeal - 46/ 2019 (CIS-46/2019)
CNR NO WBBB05-000318-2019

Order No.04
16.04.2026.

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal as special last chance.

Both parties filed hazira.

Appeallant filed time petition praying for filing written argument.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 24-04-2026 for filing written argument.

sd/-
A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885